
1.97
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ACCESS PANEL
1.95

24.63

GRILLE PARTIALLY SHOWN

8.45

VIEW A-A
DIMENSIONS APPLY

TO BOTH SIDES

PRODUCTION

FRONT

22.50
CL

LC

18.60

AS422

7.66

7.19

INPUT BACK

18.56

CL

NOTES:
1. SYMBOL INDICATES MOUNTING POINT,

3/8-16 THREADED HOLE (NUT PLATE).

2. SYMBOL INDICATES MOUNTING POINT,
3/8-16 THREADED HOLE (PI ANGLE).

3. SYMBOL INDICATES CENTER OF BALANCE.

4. WEIGHT APPROX. 78 LBS.

5. SHIPPING WEIGHT APPROX. 85 LBS.
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